

---

## Reparatii scule si consumabile

I.D.: 70057874

---

Data publicarii 07.06.22 Coduri CPV 34913000-0 50800000-3

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.889,00 RON - 4.889,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Cap burghiu 200 1 448.00 448.00 2 Cutit desis 300-3 6 175.00 1050.00 3 Fir taiere 2.7 2 244.00 488.00 4 Palpator 5 34.00 170.00 5 Autocut 5 135.00 675.00 6 Ham universal 3 270.00 810.00 7 Reparatie compactor 1 948.00 948.00 8 Ulei amestec 2 timpi 5 35.00 175.00 9 Ulei motor Honda 0.6l 5 25 125.00 Total 4889.00

---